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Herds 650 Lbs. Fat & Over

scow
"0 DAYS IN IDS.

•«# COWS MILK MILK
NAME

Percy S&R Glenn Voder
John A Peachey
Paul J Zook
Charles L Forgy
James G Laughlm
Sylvanus S Peachey
Louis S Peachey Jr
James L Hostetter
Bradstead Farm
Kore J Peachey
Byler Brothers
Aquilla I Yoder
David T Hostetler
John B Peachey
Mene E Yoder
Peachee Farms
Marks Yoder
G Sheldon Peachey
Leroy Kauffman
Kore E Yoder
Joshua D Yoder
Russel L Kline
Joseph E Kurtz
Robert Stayrook
John L King
Frank J Hartzler
Marvin E Peachey
David W Yoder
James 0Reed
Paul H Yoder
JohnK Kauffman
John T Kurtz
J Irvin Zook
David L Mitchell
Ronald R Kanegy

High Cows and Heifers 760 Lbs Tat & Over

OWNED
NAME OR NO. ■kid mi

Paul J Zook
Candy
Molly

SylvanusS Peachey
Vasse
Shelly
Daisy
'Vera
*Violet
Sharon
Cutey

Percy S&R Glenn Yoder
Elaine
*Lydia

Jonas BKauffman Jr
Barbara

Kore J Peachey
Miss
Ellen

James H Allison
Nell

Stephen Zook Jr
Penny

John A Peachey
Nora
Womta
Lou Lou

Joshua DYoder
Gloria
Bunny
Starla

L J Dunmire Sons
#428

John K Kauffman
Katie
#132

Delmar King
#BB

Simon & Allen Peachy
#3
#l2

LOuisS Peachey Jr
#75
#22
#8

Dry House Farm
#4Ol 21 451

Ellinger Brothers
#77
#l6

22 273
20 553

John M Byler Jr
Jody 22 251

David T Hostetler
#62 22 435 5 /

3 11
305
305

22 5. '

18 71 iDavid Peachey
Tippy 20,523

Ronald R Kanagy
#45 22,483 827

Here’s What
You Get For

Less Than
15* A Week!
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t<* al farm coverage also gives you
ding Dairy & DHIA Reports)...FEATURES...BEST BUYS ON PRODUCTS

& EQUIPMENT..FREE MAILBOXMARKET...and much, much more!

tejjftjtwy panning

ARTICLES OF INTEREST on the latest trends in farming and
feature stories aboutyour farming friends and neighbors!
A WHOLE SECTION OF HOME NEWS and features, recipes
and columns written justfor our readers!
SPORTS ON OUR YOUTH...photos and articles about the
next generation of farmers...our farming youth!

At LANCASTER FARMING, we think wedo a good job of keeping you in-formed... and we have over 40,000 paid
subscribers whothink so too!

P O. Box 366, Lititz. PA 17543
Phone

717-626-1164 or 394-3047

us.
MU

27,335
22,295

23,317
23,530
20,984
27,869
21,745
22,964
20,867

24,625
21,111

20 719

21 950
17,769

23 080

18 857

26 243 789
23.874 900
31,641 1055

24,397
20,556
16,112

24 218

20 105
23 352

17 810

23,067
19 628

19,424
19 643
18 191

796
768
770

4-10
4 1

7 10

54
3 5
1 11

6 1
4 11

4 11

Jesse L Spicher
Starla

Lawrence M Martin
#3B

A Fred King
#202

Lee D Yoder
Leona

L Marlin Yoder
#22
#7l
#lOO

Jeff Ranck
#25

Russel L Kline
Felicia
Polly

23,100
18,060

Marvin E Peachey
Sylvia
Sunbird

20,826
19 898

SULBRA COUNTY DHIA
September 1984

Records made on A M PM Alternate Method
are designed by A

Rolling Herd Averages (650 Lbs Buttei tat And Over;
Richard RHigley 3 88 5 83 4 17 519 734
Dennis Vickie Boyd 3 32 4 83 2 20 213 720
Raymond Norconk 3 41 5 85 2 18 784 698
Lambert Farms 3 119 7 89 8 18 608 693
William B Hart 3 71 7 88 9 ] 7 726 666
William Hottenstem 3 54 9 81 3 18 108 656

Completed Lactations Of 750 Pounds Or More Of ButterfatWilliam Hottenstein
Tartu 3
Sally 3

Dennis Vickie Boyd
Molly 3
Birch 3
Mindy 3
Lucille 3

Richard K Higley
Barbi
Lovely
Nigeria

Lambert Farms
Maxine
Beverly
Roslyn
April

P L 8 Tracy McCar

5 1
4 10

305
280

25 632
20 829

34
5 5
39
3 1

25 463
24 689
21 938
21 3//

36
3 3
3 5
3 6

18 588
21 029
19 806

4 2
5 5
4 4
4 0

25 3Co
19 30l
19 399

21 216
Zpstd

Ronald Hembuty
Queene
Hope

3 11

305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305
305
303

30b 19 351

886
756

880
877
786
863
896
848
750

982
784

886

786
808

803

777

866
790
771

938

796
776

844

811
751

867

777
849

840

820

773

7-7 19 621

8 4 L 7 723
4 11 21,024

18,934

17912
17,871
18,731

19 409

791

758

802

786
826
800
801

762

886
776

770
808

920
835

905
825
769
759

901
772
751

893
833
799
769

869

857
780

3 5
42
4 1
3 6


